
Daily % Ballots % Ballots

Daily  of Ballots Received Returned

   Date Total Mailed To Date To Date

10/8 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/9 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/10 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/11 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/12 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/13 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/14 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/15 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/16 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/17 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/18 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/19 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/20 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/21 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/22 4,383 4,383            3.3065% 4,383 3.3065%

10/23 4,838 4,838            3.6498% 9,221 6.9563%

10/24 5,682 5,682            4.2865% 14,903 11.2427%

10/25 3,986 3,986            3.0070% 18,889 14.2497%

10/26 2,980 2,980            2.2481% 21,869 16.4978%

10/27 0 -                0.0000% 21,869 16.4978%

10/28 3,019 3,019            2.2775% 24,888 18.7753%

10/29 9,126 9,126            6.8846% 34,014 25.6599%

10/30 4,911 4,911            3.7048% 38,925 29.3647%

10/31 7,571 7,571            5.7115% 46,496 35.0762%

11/1 7,210 7,210            5.4392% 53,706 40.5154%

11/2 6,219 6,219            4.6916% 59,925 45.2070%

11/3 675 675               0.5092% 60,600 45.7162%

11/4 12,188 12,188          9.1945% 72,788 54.9107%

11/5 24,529 24,529          18.5045% 97,317 73.4152%

Totals 97,317

79.47%

75.13%

54.76%

# OF BALLOTS 

RETURNED

                                43,658 

                                36,173 

                                16,070 

Republican

Democratic

Nonpartisan & 

                    54,939 

# OF REGISTERED 

VOTERS

                    48,150 

                    29,346 

PARTY % OF TURNOUT

Ballot

Source

132,557 Registered Voters
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